Where Innovation Flows
811 ANSI Series
PARTS, MAINTENANCE AND INTERCHANGEABILITY
Where Innovation Flows
Authorized PSG® Partner:  Copyright 2021 PSG®, a Dover company
GRS-10090-C-01
PSG® reserves the right to modify the information and illustrations contained in this document without prior notice.  This is a non-contractual document. 02-2021
PSG

engineered tolerances, each and every part is designed
for performance, tested for reliablity and inspected to
guarantee consistency. With high-quality, genuine, certifi ed
parts, Griswold provides the confi dence and reassurance users
need to achieve maximum performance and reliability from
their centrifugal pumps.
Model Item Number Kit Type
811S
RK-3196S Repair Kit for 811S
K-3196S-6 Maintenance Kit for 6" 811S
K-3196S-8 Maintenance Kit for 8" 811S
811M
RK-3196M Repair Kit for 811M
K-3196M-6 Maintenance Kit for 6" 811M
K-3196M-8 Maintenance Kit for 8" 811M
K-3196M-10 Maintenance Kit for 10" 811M
K-3196M-13 Maintenance Kit for 13" 811M
811L
RK-3196L Repair Kit for 811L
K-3196L-10 Maintenance Kit for 10" 811L
K-3196L-13 Maintenance Kit for 13" 811L
811XL
RK-3196X Repair Kit for 811XL
K-3196XL-13 Maintenance Kit for 13" 811XL
K-3196XL-15 Maintenance Kit for 15" 811XL
K-3196XL-17 Maintenance Kit for 17" 811XL
Always use authentic Griswold Maintenance Kits and Repair
Kits when maintaining Griswold pumps to prolong optimal
performance and preserve Griswold factory warranties.
Containing only genuine Griswold parts, each kit has been